INDY FLUSH

901072FMB-NDD
INDY FLUSH 72" FAN

DETAILS
FAN FINISH: Matte Black
BLADE COUNT: 3
DIMENSIONS
WIDTH: 72"
HEIGHT: 10.5"
LIGHT SOURCE
VOLTAGE: 120v
MOUNTING
CANOPY: 8.25" Dia.
LEAD WIRE: 1x12"
SHIPPING
CARTON LENGTH: 11
CARTON WIDTH: 36
CARTON HEIGHT: 12.5
The raw, edgy style of the Indy flush mount is the perfect complement for all
modern industrial design-inspired rooms. Available in Brushed Nickel, Matte Black,
Metallic Matte Bronze, and Matte White finish options, Indy features sleek
aluminum blades. Indy is so versatile; it can be used for both indoor and outdoor
spaces.
PRODUCT DETAILS:
e Suitable for use in damp locations as defined by NEC and CEC. Meets
United States UL Underwriters Laboratories & CSA Canadian Standards
Association Product Safety Standards.
e Powered by a highly efficient and quiet DC motor
¢ WiFi compatible with included fan control
e Fan Control included, HIRO Control - 6 Speed Reversing
¢ Motor carries a lifetime warranty
¢ Blades, controls, switches, capacitors and hardware carry a 1-year
warranty
¢ Bold lines and a clean, minimalist style creates a modern look
¢ Single circuit required
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INDY FLUSH 72" FAN

901072FMB-NDD

PERFORMANCE
SPECIFICATIONS
Airflow
EnergyUse
EnergyCost
Efficiency
AMPS
RPMS

HINKLEY

6671
31.8
8.91
210
0.41
105

STANDARD

HIGH SPEED AVERAGE SPEED

3951
21

6
185
0.23
67
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