

INDY FLUSH

901072FMB-NDD

INDY FLUSH 72" FAN

DETAILS	
FAN FINISH:	Matte Black
BLADE COUNT:	3

DIMENSIONS	
WIDTH:	72"
HEIGHT:	10.5"

LIGHT SOURCE	
VOLTAGE:	120v

MOUNTING	
CANOPY:	8.25" Dia.
LEAD WIRE:	1 X 12"

SHIPPING	
CARTON LENGTH:	11
CARTON WIDTH:	36
CARTON HEIGHT:	12.5

The raw, edgy style of the Indy flush mount is the perfect complement for all modern industrial design-inspired rooms. Available in Brushed Nickel, Matte Black, Metallic Matte Bronze, and Matte White finish options, Indy features sleek aluminum blades. Indy is so versatile; it can be used for both indoor and outdoor spaces.

PRODUCT DETAILS:

- Suitable for use in damp locations as defined by NEC and CEC. Meets
 United States UL Underwriters Laboratories & CSA Canadian Standards
 Association Product Safety Standards.
- Powered by a highly efficient and quiet DC motor
- WiFi compatible with included fan control
- Fan Control included, HIRO Control 6 Speed Reversing
- Motor carries a lifetime warranty
- Blades, controls, switches, capacitors and hardware carry a 1-year warranty
- Bold lines and a clean, minimalist style creates a modern look
- Single circuit required



PHONE: (440) 653-5500 Toll Free: 1 (800) 446-5539

hinkley.com

INDY FLUSH 72" FAN

901072FMB-NDD

PERFORMANCE	ST	STANDARD	
SPECIFICATIONS	HIGH SPEED	AVERAGE SPEED	
Airflow	6671	3951	
EnergyUse	31.8	21	
EnergyCost	8.91	6	
Efficiency	210	185	
AMPS	0.41	0.23	
RPMS	105	67	



PHONE: (440) 653-5500

Toll Free: 1 (800) 446-5539